
 

Coach: Geoffrey Bryan 

Asst. Coach: Gio Minoletti 

 

Principal: Blair Roman  

Athletic Secretary: Kathy Porter 

Mascot: Vandals 

                                         

 

    

 

****Schedule is subject 
to change 
 

EUREKA VANDALS                 

TRACK SCHEDULE- 2024 
 

      

 
DAY DATE MEET LOCATION TIME 

Tuesday February 20 First day of Practice 
 

Track or VAC 3:45 PM 

Friday  March 1 Fallon League Meet CCHS 2:00 PM 

Saturday  March 9  Fernley HS  Fernley  9:00 AM 

Friday March 15 Dust Devil Invite  Dayton HS 2:00 PM 

Friday March 23 Fallon Elks Invite Fallon HS  9:00 AM 

Friday March 29 Battle Mountain Invite Battle 

Mountain 

9:00 AM 

Saturday  April 6 Big George Invite  Douglas HS 8:30 AM 

Friday April 12 Eureka Invitational EUREKA 10:00 AM 

Saturday April 19 Ward Coates Invite  Spring Creek 
HS 

10:00 AM 

Saturday April 27 Lowry Invite  Lowry HS 10:00 AM 

Friday 
 
Friday 
Saturday  

May 5 

 

May 5 

May 6 

White Pine Invitational 
 
Time Trials  
Time Trials 

White Pine HS 

 

Reid HS 

Reid HS 

11:30 AM 

 

TBA 

TBA  
Friday 
Saturday 

May 10-11 1A Regionals Carson HS TBA 

Friday 
Saturday 

May 17-18 1A State Carson HS  TBA 


